 SVS5N70D/MJ/MN/F/MU_Datasheet
HANGZHOU SILAN MICROELECTRONICS CO.,LTD Rev.:1.8
http: //www.silan.com.cn Page 1 of 10
5A, 700V DP MOS POWER TRANSISTOR
DESCRIPTION
SVS5N70D/MJ/MN/F/MU is an N-channel enhancement mode high
voltage power MOSFETs produced using Silan’s DP MOS
technology. It achieves low conduction loss and switching losses. It

 Extreme dv/dt rated
 High peak current capability
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Package Marking
Hazardous
Substance Control
Packing
SVS5N70D TO-252-2L SVS5N70D Halogen free Tube
SVS5N70DTR TO-252-2L SVS5N70D Halogen free Tape&reel
SVS5N70MJ TO-251J-3L SVS5N70 Halogen free Tube
SVS5N70MN TO-251N-3L 5N70MN Halogen free Tube
SVS5N70MU TO-251U-3L SVS5N70MU Halogen free Tube
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (Unless otherwise noted, TC=25C)
Characteristics Symbol
Ratings
Unit SVS5N70
D
SVS5N70
MJ/MU
SVS5N70
MN
SVS5N70
F
Drain-Source Voltage VDS 700 V
Gate-Source Voltage VGS ±30 V
Drain Current
TC=25°C
ID
5.0
A
TC=100°C 3.2
Drain Current Pulsed IDM 18 A
Power Dissipation(TC=25C)
-Derate above 25C
PD
58 60 60 24 W
0.46 0.48 0.48 0.19 W/C
 SVS5N70D/MJ/MN/F/MU_Datasheet
HANGZHOU SILAN MICROELECTRONICS CO.,LTD Rev.:1.8
http: //www.silan.com.cn Page 2 of 10
Characteristics Symbol
Ratings